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Lily Wai Fau Liu

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Lily Wai Fau Liu
Postcode

Date of birth October 1954
Total current 7

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FAR EAST LONDON LTD

FAR EAST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STONE & SLATE LIMITED

CHINA SLATE LIMITED

FAR EAST EUROPE LIMITED

FAR EAST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
STONE & SLATE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STONE & SLATE (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

CHINA SLATE LIMITED

LIAOXING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

02375067
01736291
04196928
03385923
04513486
04465153
04196928

Number
03401526

03385923

02959525

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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906036641

906036641

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
06/07/2023
01/04/2006

App. Date
16/03/2005

14/09/1998

18/08/1994

01/01/2018
23/09/2013

Res. Date

01/01/2018

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



